Idaho Physical Activity and Nutrition Program (IPAN) Coordinators:

District 1: 
Lisa Kolenda




208-415-5284

lkolenda@phd1.idaho.gov
District 2: 

Deb Merica

208-799-0379

dmerica@phd2.idaho.gov
District 3: 

Juanita Aguilar

208-455-5335


Juanita.Aguilar@phd3.idaho.gov
District 4: 
Nancy Rush

208-327-8546

nrush@cdhd.idaho.gov
District 5: 
Susie Beem

208-737-5946

sbeem@phd5.idaho.gov
District 6: 
Tracy McCulloch

tmcculloch@phd6.idaho.gov 


208-239-5250


District 7: 

Kaylene Craig

kcraig@phd7.idaho.gov
208-533-3150

